

Pachet materiale intretinere - LICEUL TEHNOLOGIC MARSA

I.D.: 103083129

Data publicarii	20.09.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.371,43 RON - 1.371,43 RON

Descriere: 1 YALA BUC 1 91.60 91.60 17.40 2 NEGRESE BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 3 ROBINET BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 4 yala BUC 1 91.60 91.60 17.40 5 DIBLU BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 6 NEGRESE BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 7 ROBINET BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 8 TEU BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 9 NIPLU BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 10 MUFA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 11 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 12 DIBLU BUC 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 13 DISC BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 14 MUSAMA M 4.80 11.76 56.47 10.73 15 COLTAR BUC 6 10.08 60.50 11.50 16 DIBLU CUI BUC 36 0.25 9.08 1.72 17 MUSAMA buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 18 ROTI BUC 8 8.40 67.23 12.77 19 FURTUN M 100 4.20 420.17 79.83 20 SET MUFA BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 21 MUFA BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 22 ULEI ROSU BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 23 ETICHETA buc 35 0.84 29.41 5.59 24 MUFA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 25 NIPLU BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 26 ROBINET BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 27 MUSAMA buc 6 11.76 70.59 13.41 28 OPRITOR USA buc 8 6.72 53.78 10.22 29 OPRITOR USA buc 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 30 BURGHIU BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 31 TEU BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 32 yala BUC 1 96.64 96.64 18.36
